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POP CORN PARTY TIME

Model: 2956/00
Code: 00C295600AR0
EAN: 8003705119277

This popcorn maker from Ariete’s new Party Time line will be at your side on your evenings with family
or friends with lots of crunchy, tasty popcorn ready to be munched non-stop. Thanks to the special hot air
cooking method, Party Time Pop Corn turns 60 g of corn into delicious-smelling, light popcorn in less
than 2 minutes. There is no need for you to add anything else like oil or fat to achieve a light but tasty
snack, completely natural and fat-free.

Product specifications

Power

Capacity

Fat-free hot air cooking

Doser

Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces

40 container pieces

40H container pieces

1100 Watts
60gr of corn in 2 minutes
4

v

14.00 cm
18.50 cm
30.50 cm
0.96 Kg
1.31 Kg
5.74 Kg

4

120

2656

5596

5976
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